
          National Professional Qualification for Early Years Leadership 

                 Schedule of Dates for Nicola Hart & Facilitator to be confirmed 

 

Each six week element consists of online learning components on Steplab plus a facilitated Conference or Clinic input 

(sometimes face to face) and a virtual community where participants reflect together on their learning.   
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Conference 1  -  (Face to Face) 
  

Friday 10th February 2023 9.30am to 4.00pm 

Community   (virtual) 
  

Monday 6th March 2023 4.00 to 5.00pm 
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Facilitated Clinic 1  (virtual) Monday 20th March 2023 10.00am to 12.00pm 

Community  (virtual) Friday 21st April 2023 4.00 to 5.00pm 
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Facilitated Clinic 2 and combined community (Face to 
Face) 
   

 
Friday 9th June 2023 

 
9.45am to 12.00pm 
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Facilitated Clinic 3  and combined community  (virtual) 
 

 
Monday 17th July 23 

 
9.45am to 12.00pm 
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Facilitated Clinic 4 (virtual)  
  

Friday 13th October 2023 4.00 to 6.00pm 

Community  (virtual) 
  

Monday 6th November 2023 4.00 to 5.00pm 
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Conference 2  -  (Face to Face) 
 

Friday 8th December 2023 9.30am to 4.00pm 

Community  (virtual) 
  

Friday 26th January 2024 4.00 to 5.00pm 
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Facilitated Clinic 5 and combined community  (virtual) 
  

 
Monday 19th February 2024 

 
9.45am to 12.00pm 
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Facilitated Clinic 6  (virtual) Monday 22nd April 2024 4.00 to 6.00pm 

Community   (virtual) Friday 10th May 2024 4.00 to 5.00pm 
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Assessment Clinic  (Face to Face) 
 
   

Friday 5th July 2024 10.00am to 12.00pm 

Community  (virtual) Monday 15th July 2024 4.00 to 5.00pm 

Assessment Window 12th to 19th September 2024 

All face to face sessions will be held at …… 

Venue to be confirmed 


